
PSE Relative Standing 1/22/25 

 

 

# LAST FIRST MI JOB ID SEN DATE SEN # # LAST FIRST MI JOB ID SEN DATE SEN #
1 PENNIX RONALD E 73770311 8/26/2023 3 58 COLLINS JR DENNIS L 72788271 7/27/2024 3
2 DELEON ALEX 73932236 8/26/2023 7 59 LASANTA EDNA I 74076576 8/10/2024 7
3 JOHNS CHRISTOPHER W 73669974 9/9/2023 7 60 NICHOLSON JOSEPH Z 73082244 8/10/2024 11
4 GONZALEZ OSCAR 73670193 9/23/2023 11 61 MAY CATHERINE A 72174510 8/24/2024 3
5 HESTER MYESHA 73670179 9/23/2023 27 62 LACDAO JONATHAN 73135136 10/19/2024 3
6 MCALLEN JR MASTON G 73854901 9/23/2023 31 63 REBOLLOSA FRANCISCA L 73670219 10/19/2024 7
7 RIVERA MARCO A 73670197 9/23/2023 33 64 BIBB JALISA M 73670204 11/2/2024 3
8 RODRIGUEZ JUSTIN A 73670184 9/23/2023 35 65 MALDONADO DANIEL A 73006254 11/2/2024 7
9 ROBLES DAMON 73670191 9/23/2023 42 66 AGUILAR ANGEL A 73135114 11/2/2024 15

10 MATOS MARIA L 73670178 9/23/2023 43 67 RAINWATER DYLON C 73670205 11/2/2024 19
11 HERNANDEZ JR DAVID A 73670198 9/23/2023 55 68 MA QUI D 73006256 11/16/2024 3
12 GIVENS NYA 73670181 9/23/2023 59 69 JONES JR KENNETH L 73135098 11/16/2024 7
13 PENA ROBERT I 73670183 9/23/2023 63 70 BALDERAS DEBRA 74273926 11/16/2024 9
14 MUNOZ KIMBERLY N 73670185 9/23/2023 71 71 COLON MATOS ROBERTO K 74273927 11/30/2024 3
15 ZACKO NIKKI L 73670180 9/23/2023 79 72 ONEZIME NIA 74273936 12/14/2024 3
16 PEREZ LOUIS 73670175 9/23/2023 87 73 GONZALES SR MICHAEL A 73581404 1/11/2025 3
17 RODRIGUEZ MAISON A 72970427 10/7/2023 3 74 SILVA KAITLYN 74315774 1/11/2025 3
18 PEGUERO FELICITA 73670201 10/21/2023 7 75 FRY-WILTSHIRE DANIELLE M 73921740 1/11/2025 7
19 MORRISON CHAD M 73670200 10/21/2023 9 76 RHINE KEVIN W 72685739 1/11/2025 11
20 GONZALES MORGAN A 73670211 10/21/2023 11 77 THOMAS ASHANTE 74113976 1/11/2025 15
21 GARZA III BENITO 73809897 11/4/2023 3
22 FLORES MATTHEW 73670222 11/4/2023 15
23 LOPEZ EDDIE J 73670218 11/4/2023 35
24 STEVENSON DALYNCIA 73670221 11/4/2023 51
25 TERAN JESSICA M 73293648 11/4/2023 59
26 GARCIA GRACE R 71471696 11/4/2023 67
27 COUTURE CORY R 72592804 11/18/2023 3
28 ZAVALA OMAR A 72685740 11/18/2023 11
29 VASQUEZ DARLENE M 73511672 12/2/2023 3
30 PENA JACOB 73932172 2/10/2024 7
31 VILLASENOR VANESSA M 73932168 2/10/2024 11
32 TUCKER CANDICE C 72508901 2/24/2024 3
33 SOSA MEGAN V 72397495 2/24/2024 7
34 AGUIRRE LUCIA B 74073256 2/24/2024 15
35 PEOPLES CHEYENNE 74015309 2/24/2024 23
36 SOSA LAURYN K 73932231 2/24/2024 31
37 BENITEZ RANDALL 72973756 3/23/2024 3
38 QUILES MARILYN 73511805 3/23/2024 7
39 WALKER SR BRYANT D 72970439 3/23/2024 19
40 MACHADO ANNABEL E 74015497 3/23/2024 23
41 MILCZARSKI CATHY G 73135112 4/6/2024 3
42 ACEVEDO NELSON D 73670177 4/6/2024 11
43 NARVAEZ ROCKY J 73670189 4/6/2024 23
44 RODRIGUEZ RIVER ANGEL 73670215 4/6/2024 35
45 NGUYEN HA H 74073403 4/6/2024 37
46 PARK KEVIN 73876732 4/6/2024 39
47 LARES CHARLES 74073407 4/6/2024 51
48 HERNANDEZ DAISY N 74168451 4/6/2024 55
49 THOMAS ALEXANDER M 74113932 4/6/2024 59
50 LAMARSEILLAISE BATHSHEBA E 74029720 4/20/2024 3
51 MENDIOLA SANDY 73510783 4/20/2024 7
52 PEREZ AMELIA G 73921744 4/20/2024 11
53 MONTOYA CLAUDIA 74076571 5/4/2024 3
54 HERNANDEZ JR JR CARLOS 74168456 5/4/2024 7
55 MONSIBAIS APRIL N 72403353 5/18/2024 3
56 HERNANDEZ SANDRA L 74113945 6/15/2024 7
57 REED MARQUES 74113980 6/29/2024 3
58 COLLINS JR DENNIS L 72788271 7/27/2024 3
59 LASANTA EDNA I 74076576 8/10/2024 7
60 NICHOLSON JOSEPH Z 73082244 8/10/2024 11
61 MAY CATHERINE A 72174510 8/24/2024 3
62 LACDAO JONATHAN 73135136 10/19/2024 3
63 REBOLLOSA FRANCISCA L 73670219 10/19/2024 7
64 BIBB JALISA M 73670204 11/2/2024 3
65 MALDONADO DANIEL A 73006254 11/2/2024 7
66 AGUILAR ANGEL A 73135114 11/2/2024 15
67 RAINWATER DYLON C 73670205 11/2/2024 19
68 MA QUI D 73006256 11/16/2024 3
69 JONES JR KENNETH L 73135098 11/16/2024 7
70 BALDERAS DEBRA 74273926 11/16/2024 9
71 COLON MATOS ROBERTO K 74273927 11/30/2024 3
72 ONEZIME NIA 74273936 12/14/2024 3
73 GONZALES SR MICHAEL A 73581404 1/11/2025 3
74 SILVA KAITLYN 74315774 1/11/2025 3
75 FRY-WILTSHIRE DANIELLE M 73921740 1/11/2025 7
76 RHINE KEVIN W 72685739 1/11/2025 11
77 THOMAS ASHANTE 74113976 1/11/2025 15

PSE RELATIVE STANDING AS OF 1/22/2025


